ABS Box Type 8CH CWDM
Place of Origin: Shenzhen, China
Brand Name: OPTICO
Model Number: WDM-08
Item: 8 channels CWDM unit
Wavelength: 1270-1610nm/1271-1611nm
Application: DWDM Network Add/Drop System CATV Fiberoptic System
Fiber Type: 1*8

H~18CH Module)
Remark: Above is without connectors,if with connectors,add more 0.2dB.
Order Information
Configuration Channel
No. Channel Pigtail
Type
Fiber
length Dimensio(mm) Connector
M=Mux
D=Demux
04=4
Channel
08=8
Channel
16=16
Channel
N=N
Channel
……
27=1270nm
47=1470nm
49=1490nm
……
61=1610nm
SS=special…
0=250um
1=900um
2=2.0mm
3=3.0mm
1=1m
2=1.5m
3=others
1=L100 x W80
xH10
2=L120xW80xH18
3=19 1U Rack
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=other
Certificates:
Factory: